Quote No. 20381580
Page 1 of 1
Date: August 26, 2020
Reference: FSA20 EQU18.0 Item # 150 – Light Tower MLT4060
We are pleased to offer the following quote for the above project:
Quantity 1 - MLT4060M – Configured for FSA
• MLT4060M
• Mitsubishi L3E

SPECIAL OPT select if required - Special Options NOT required
Emission Designation - M01.0MSD0009Z1
Model -Sales/Mktg/MM/Type Code - MLT4060M
Short text for sales order ite - MLT4060M - Configured
Quote Page
0020381580 1
Date
08/26/2020
Hwy 59 & Hillside Rd. Waukesha, WI 53187 USA
(262) 544-4811 fax: (262) 698-9372 www.generac.com
QUOTED FOR:
ACF STANDBY SYSTEMS, LLC
9311 SOLAR DR
TAMPA FL 33619-4403
FSA20 EQU18.0 Item # 150 – Light Tower MLT4060
Carlos Aceituno
Highlight
CarlosAceituno
Highlight
Generac Mobile Products, LLC  l  800-926-9768  l  920-361-4442  l  www.generacmobileproducts.com
Page 1 of 4
MLT4060M
ENGINE SYSTEM
 Mitsubishi® L3E
 Diesel fueled
 EPA Tier 4 Final
 3 cylinder
 .95 L displacement
 Liquid cooled
 Power @ 1,800 rpm – HP (kW):
 Prime: 11.3 (8.4)
 Standby: 12.2 (9.10)
Fuel System
 Polyethylene tank – 56.4 gal (213.5 L) usable fuel volume
 Fuel consumption – gal/hr (L/hr):
 100% load: 0.59 gph (2.2 Lph)*
 Exterior fill port diameter: 3.5 in (88.9 mm)
 Fuel filter with replaceable element
Cooling System
 Air filter: Dry type cartridge
Lubrication System
 Oil filter: Full flow, spin-on type
 1,000-hr service interval**
*Results based on engine manufacturer and field test data after 100-hour engine break-in period and may vary based on factors including age
and maintenance of equipment, environmental conditions and fuel density. Consult the Owner's Manual for fuel and maintenance
recommendations.
**To achieve maximum service interval, replacement of oil filter after 50-hour break-in period is required. Consult Owner’s Manual for required
oil filter model number.
GENERATOR
 60 Hz engine/generator
 Marathon Electric® brushless
 Up to 6 kW output
 120/240 VAC, 50/25 A
 ± 6% capacitor voltage regulation
CONTROLS
 Engraved, aluminum punched and anodized control panel
 4-position key activated switch (off, run, glow, start)
 Digital hour meter
 Automatic low oil/high temperature shutdown system
SPECIFICATIONS
METAL HALIDE LIGHT TOWER
ITEM# 150
John Agnew
Highlight
John Agnew
Highlight
Generac Mobile Products, LLC  l  800-926-9768  l  920-361-4442  l  www.generacmobileproducts.com
Page 2 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS
MLT4060M METAL HALIDE LIGHT TOWER
FLOODLIGHTS
 Four [4] 1,100 watt metal halide